
 

 
New Zealand 2020 Itinerary 

 
Travel Dates: May 14 - 30, 2020 

 
 

Travel 

 

DAY 1 Thursday, May 14 

Depart Tampa 

 

DAY 2 Friday, May 15 

In flight. 

 

Program 

 

DAY 1 Saturday, May 16 

Arrive in Auckland, New Zealand. Travel to Hamilton. 

Freedom Institute Welcome & Introductions 

 

DAY 2 Sunday, May 17  

Explore Hamilton; excursion to hot pools 

 

DAY 3 Monday, May 18 

Classes 9:00 am – 12:00 pm  

Poohiri & Historic New Zealand timeline I 

Introduction to Pre-European Maori 



DAY 4 Tuesday, May 19 

Classes 9:00 am – 12:00 pm  

Maori worldview session w/guest speaker 

Treaty of Waitangi workshop 

Evening: Film screening 

 

DAY 5 Wednesday, May 20 

Classes 9:00 am – 12:00 pm  

Learn Mihi 

Learn Kapa Haka 

Trip to Marae 

 

DAY 6 Thursday, May 21 

Marae visit 

Evening: Film screening 

 

DAY 7 Friday, May 22 

Classes 9:00 am – 12:00 pm  

Literature themes: Education & Colonisation 

 

DAY 8 Saturday, May 23 

Optional Glowworm Caves in Waitomo & Hobbiton Trip to Matamata 
 
 
DAY 9 Sunday, May 24 

Optional: exploration of cultural/heritage sites 
 

DAY 10 Monday, May 25 

Classes 9:00 am – 12:00 pm  

Literature Themes: Agriculture & Education 

 



DAY 11 Tuesday, May 26 

Classes 9:00 am – 12:00 pm  

Literature Themes: Suffrage & Rangatiratanga 

Evening: Movie night 

 

DAY 12 Wednesday, May 27 

Visit to Woodlands & Hamilton Gardens 

 

DAY 13 Thursday, May 28 

Classes 9:00 am – 12:00 pm  

Literature themes: Diversity 

Author Presentation 

Evening: Film screening 

 

DAY 14 Friday, May 29 

Visit to Museum 

Graduation & Program Celebration 

 

DAY 15 Saturday, May 30 

Flight to U.S. and arrival. 

 

. 

 

 


